Categories

Category Description

1 Computers

2 Future

3 Geology—general

4 Geology—regional

5 Geophysical case histories

6 Geophysics—general

7 Geophysics—potential field &remote sensing
8 Global geology & geophysics
9 History

10 Legal & Economics

11 Mathematics

12 Minerals

13 Periodical or journal

14 Petroleum industry—general
15 Physics & chemistry

16 Seismic field operations & equipment
17 Seismic interpretation

18 Seismic processing & theory
19 Surveying & navigation

20 Symposium or course

21 Well logging

22 Miscellaneous

Subcategory Description

1 Canada

2 U.S. East

3 U.S. Midcontinent

4 U.S. Gulf Coast

5 U.S Rockies and Permian Basin
6 U.S. West

7 U.S. Alaska

8 Mexico and Central America
9 South America

10 Europe

11 Middle East and west Asia
12 South Asia

13 East and southeast Asia

14 Oceania and Antarctica

Page 1



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Categories

Stratigraphy
Paleontology

Petrology and mineralogy
Structural geology
Reservoir geology
Earthquake seismology
Potential fields
Geochemistry

Africa
Arctic areas
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